andAT Series
Connectors
AHD Series
Connectors
INTERCONNECTINGYOURWORLD
2 www.sineco.com
We are Amphenol Sine Systems.
We are a global leader in providing you with interconnection options and solutions.

(Fits AHD Series™ only)
Size/
Type
A
Max
B
Min
C
Max
D
Min
Wire Gauge
Range
Recomm’d
Strip Length
AT60-220-1231 (Gold) 12 PIN .821 .098 .151 .250 12 and 14 .250-.312
AT62-210-1231 (Gold) 12 SOC .759 .098 .151 .250 12 and 14 .250-.312
DiagnosticGrade™ - Solid Crimp
         PIN CONTACT
A
D

P/N: CA-5D12
Pin Contacts, Socket Contacts and Tooling
The AHD Series™ products listed below provide a quick connection between Amphenol Sine Systems 6 Pin products and equivalent
industry 6 Pin products.  Note: All dimensions are in Inches.
11www.sineco.com
Sealing Plug (Size 16)
P/N: A114017
Crimp Die (Stamped & Formed Contacts)
P/N: *MFX 3950 (Size 16) P/N: *MFX 3953 (Size 16 and 20)
          *Consult the Factory for availability
Hyperbolic Contacts
Pins and Contacts - Size 16 (Stamped and Formed)
Part Numbers AWG Range Recomm’d
Strip Length Material Part Numbers AWG Range Recomm’d
Strip Length Material
AT60-14-0122 14-16
.125 - .175
Nickel AT62-14-0122 14-16
.125 - .175
Nickel
AT60-14-0144 Gold AT62-14-0144 Gold
AT60-16-0122 16-18 Nickel AT62-16-0122 16-18 Nickel
AT60-16-0144 Gold AT62-16-0144 Gold
AT60-16-0622 18-20 Nickel AT62-16-0622 18-20 Nickel
AT60-16-0644 Gold AT62-16-0644 Gold
RockSolid™ Gold Contacts